
WGAMI Championship Flight 2013

1 Anna Gleixner (74)
8:00am Gleixner 7&5

16 Loretta Marra (93)
8:00am Gleixner 2&1

8 Rebecca Branson (86)
8:08am Branson 1 Up

9 Anne Branham (88)
8:00am Anna Gleixner 1 Up

Dye's Walk CC
4 Liz Gehl (79)

8:16am Gehl 7&5
13 Jean Paison (91)

8:08am Gehl 5&3
5 Kayla Benge (78)

8:24am Benge 4&2
12 Beth Orsay (91)

Anna Gleixner 3&1
Dye's Walk CC

3 Dena Sudhop (83)
8:32am Straiger 2&1

14 Aren Straiger (90)
8:16am Whalen 1 Up

6 Nina Whalen (76)
8:40am Whalen 9&7

11 Joan Belschwender (91)
8:08am Nina Whalen 7&6

Trophy Club
7 Starr Sanford (85)

8:48am Trimpe 6&5
10 Lisa Trimpe (88)

8:24am Trimpe 1 Up
15 Paige Crafton (74)

8:56am Crafton 6&5
2 Julie McGrew (92)

The Bridgewater Club



WGAMI First Flight 2013
1 Becky Gatman (93)

9:04am McPherson 2&1
8 Deb McPherson (96)

8:32am Henderson 3&2
3 Cailyn Henderson (94)

9:12am Henderson 5&4
6 Linda Hawk (95)

8:16am Cailyn Henderson 20 holes
The Bridgewater Club

4 Roxy Evans (94)
9:20am Morton 5&3

5 Beth Morton (95)
8:40am Morton 3&1

7 Donna Shockey (96)
9:28am Shockey 20 holes

2 Mary Anne Heischman (93)

WGAMI Second Flight
1 Taeran Park (88)

9:36am Park 3&1
8 Cindy Cody (113)

8:48am Tuttle 2 Up
3 Jennifer Tuttle (97)

9:44am Tuttle 2 Up
6 Karen Nally (101)

8:24am Barb Johnson 2 Up
Eagle Creek GC

4 Chris Wagner (97)
9:52am Wagner 2 Up

5 Suzanna Cable (99)
8:56am Johnson 1 Up

7 Pat Parry (108)
10:00am Johnson 1 Up

2 Barb Johnson (90)

The Bridgewater Club



WGAMI Third Flight 2013
1 JanettMarie Braun (87)

10:08am Braun
8 bye

9:04am McCarty 3&1
3 Lynette McCarty (89)

10:16am McCarty 2&1
6 Angela White (100)

8:32am Vicki Bullock 2&1
Southern Dunes GC

4 Diana Cremeans (95)
10:24am Cremeans 2&1

5 Patty Yeager (96)
9:12am Bullock 7&5

7 Marla Reick (102)
10:32am Bullock 5&4

2 Vicki Bullock (87)

WGAMI Fourth Flight
1 Bobbi Erb (87)

10:40am Erb
8 bye

9:20am Erb 4&3
3 Katie Haun (96)

10:48am Horth 4&3
6 Gwen Horth (102)

8:40am Kay Humphrey 2&1
Indy Women's Golf

4 Arlene Grande (97)
10:56am Humphrey 5&4

5 Kay Humphrey (99)
9:28am Humphrey 2&1

7 Sharon Hasselburg (106)
11:04am Hurley 4&2

2 Karen Hurley (94)

The Bridgewater Club



WGAMI Fifth Flight 2013
1 Barbara Hales (86)

11:12am Hales 2&1
8 Gina Becovitz (104)

9:36am Hales 21 holes
3 Jude Berty (92)

11:20am Berty 1 Up
6 Jody Argus (101)

8:48am Juli Mercado 1 Up
Prairie View GC

4 Diana Knight (96)
11:28am Wiggins 1 Up

5 Tammy Wiggins (99)
9:44am Mercado 5&4

7 Priscilla Dillow (102)
11:36am Mercado 4&3

2 Juli Mercado (90)

WGAMI Sixth Flight
1 Sharon Allen (87)

11:44am Allen 4&2
8 Mary McHatton (117)

9:52am Allen (NS)
3 Carol Branson (98)

11:52am Branson 19 holes
6 Mini Dhanjal (103)

8:56am Sharon Allen 2 Up
Prairie View GC

4 Susie Emberton (101)
12:00pm Renfro 5&4

5 Sally Renfro (103)
10:00am Renfro 3&2

7 Cynnie Halsmer (106)
12:08pm Junkins 1 Up

2 Sharon Junkins (96)

The Bridgewater Club



WGAMI Seventh Flight 2013
1 Susan Mills (94)

12:16pm Mills 6&4
8 Carmen Robertson (115)

10:08am Belden 1 Up
3 Carol Beldon (101)

12:24pm Belden 5&4
6 Linda Park (109)

9:04am Sue Anne Gilroy 4&3
Highland GCC

4 Linda Harris (102)
12:32pm Harris 1 Up

5 Margie Leive (105)
10:16am Gilroy 6&5

7 Sue Benge (112)
12:40pm Gilroy 9&7

2 Sue Anne Gilroy (98)

WGAMI Eighth Flight
1 Fran Minor (99)

12:48pm Minor 3&1
8 Edith Millikan (108)

10:24am Minor
3 bye

bye
6 bye

Fran Minor 4&3
Dye's Walk CC

4 Jane Morin (98)
12:56pm Shupe 3&1

5 Gina Shupe (103)
10:32am Shone 2&1

7 Cynthia Shone (107)
1:04pm Shone 19 holes

2 Pam Reissner (99)

The Bridgewater Club



WGAMI Ninth Flight 2013
1 Martha O'Neil (103)

1:20pm O'Neil 7&6
4 Sandy Fenstermaker (119)

10:40am Chester 23 holes
3 LaVeda Chester (113) River Glen GC

1:28pm Chester 4&3
2 Debbie Batt (107)

The Bridgewater Club


